Newport Independent Schools
Administrator Expense Detail

FY22 - November

Administrator Phone I el Miseeiianeous _ Purmiture._ Total
Central Office $ -
Rusty Adams $ 48.84 $ 48.84
Rachel Ball $ 390.34 $ 390.34
Carla Davis $ -
Tim Grayson $ -
Jennifer Hoover $ -
Kim Klosterman $ 39.00 $ 28.73 $ 67.73
Lisa Rizzo $ 39.80 $ 39.80
Jennifer Steidel-Jones $ -
Jennifer Stewart $ 169.44 $ 169.44
Lisa Swanson $ 117.00 $ 117.00
Laurie Veatch $ -
Darla Payne $ 349.10 $ 349.10
Tonz Watts $ 66.93 $ 315.00 $ 167.14 $ 549.07
High School
Mike Hunter $ -
Staci Paff $ -
|
Intermediate School
Dennis Maines $ -
Ashley Himes $ 404 .14 $ 404.14

Primary School
Matt Atkins

Nikki Hayden

$

78.00

$ 78.00

School of Innovation/DJJ

Anthony Piccirillo

$

$300.93

$0.00

$1,676.86

$235.67

$0.00

$2,213.46




